S/S Shirt
S/S Shirt
S/S Shirt
S/S Shirt
S/S Shirt
S/S Shirt
S/S Shirt
S/S Shirt

L/S Shirt
L/S Shirt
L/S Shirt

House Polo - Blue
House Polo - Blue
House Polo - Blue
House Polo - Blue
House Polo - Red
House Polo - Red
House Polo - Yellow
House Polo - Green

Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top
Rugby Top

14
22
22
22
24
24
26
26

14
24

12C FOC

10C
10C
10C
10C
12C
12C
14C
16C
16C
XS

XS

XS

2XL
2XL

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$25.00
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$27.50
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$20.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$35.00
$45.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00



Sports Shorts 6C $10.00
Sports Shorts 16C $10.00
Sports Shorts 16C $15.00
Sports Shorts XS $15.00
Sports Shorts S $5.00
Track Pants 8C $25.00
Track Pants 8C $25.00
Track Pants 18A $20.00
Track Pants Possibly L $20.00
Wet Weather Jacket 4C $20.00
Wet Weather Jacket 4C $20.00
Wet Weather Jacket S (No Zip) $20.00
Pinnafore Dress 8C $45.00
Summer Dress 6C Donation

Summer Dress 6C Donation

Summer Dress 6A $20.00
Summer Dress 6A $40.00
Summer Dress 10C $20.00
Summer Dress 12A $20.00
Summer Dress 12A $15.00
Summer Dress 12A $45.00
Summer Dress 24A $30.00
Blazer 9 $50.00
Blazer 17 $80.00
Blazer 23 $60.00
Wool Jumper 8 $50.00
Wool Jumper 8 $70.00
Wool Jumper 8 Donation

Wool Jumper 12 $10.00
Wool Jumper 12 $20.00
Wool Jumper 10C $45.00
Wool Jumper 14 $20.00
Wool Jumper 14 $20.00
Wool Jumper 14 $20.00
Wool Jumper 16 $45.00
Wool Jumper 18 $25.00
Wool Jumper 20 $30.00
Wool Jumper 20 $20.00
Wool Jumper 20 $20.00
Wool Jumper 22 $45.00

Wool Jumper 22 $24.00



Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts
Grey Shorts

Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers
Grey Trousers

Winter Skirt

10/59cm
10/59cm
16/70cm
16/70cm
16/70cm
18/73cm
18/73cm
18/73cm
18/80cm
18/80cm
20/76cm
4/82cm
4/82cm
4/82cm
4/82cm
4/82cm
5/87cm
5/87cm
5/87cm
5/87cm
5/87cm
5/87cm
5/87cm
5/87cm
5/87cm
5/87 or 6/92
6H/90
6H/90
6/92cm
7H/95cm
5Q/97cm
8H/100cm
8/102cm
8/102cm
8Q/112cm

11/68cm Belt
14/76cm Belt
15 Belt

18 Elastic
14/82 Belt
4Q Belt

4/82 Belt
5H/85 Belt
6H/90 Belt
7/97 Belt
8/102 Belt

6C

$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$5.00
FOC
FOC
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$24.00

$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$22.00
$26.00

FOC
$10.00
$25.00

FOC
$30.00
$25.00

$40.00



Winter Skirt 6C $40.00
Winter Skirt 12C $50.00
Winter Skirt 12A $40.00
Winter Skirt 14C $40.00
Winter Skirt 16A $30.00
Winter Skirt 16A $20.00
Winter Skirt 18A $40.00
Winter Skirt 20A $40.00
Winter Skirt 24A $40.00
Winter Skirt 26A $30.00
Elastic Tie Junior $5.00
Elastic Tie Junior $5.00
Elastic Tie Junior $10.00
Tie Middle $10.00
Tie Middle $5.00
Tie Middle $5.00
Tie Middle $15.00
Tie Middle $10.00
Tie Middle $10.00
Tie Senior $10.00
Tie Senior $10.00
Tie Senior $10.00
Tie Senior $10.00
Tie Senior $10.00
Slouch Hat ? $5.00
Slouch Hat L/XL $5.00
Slouch Hat L/XL $5.00
Headband Junior FOC
Headband Junior FOC
Library Bag $5.00
Library Bag $7.00

Art Smock 7 $17.00



