Second Hand Uniform - Consignment				
Item	Size	Price		
S/S Shirt	14	\$15.00		
S/S Shirt	22	\$15.00		
S/S Shirt	22	\$15.00		
S/S Shirt	22	\$10.00		
S/S Shirt	24	\$15.00		
S/S Shirt	24	\$15.00		
S/S Shirt	26	\$20.00		
S/S Shirt	26	\$20.00		
L/S Shirt	8	\$20.00		
L/S Shirt	14	\$25.00		
L/S Shirt	24	\$20.00		
House Polo - Blue	6C	\$10.00		
House Polo - Blue	8C	\$10.00		
House Polo - Blue	8C	\$10.00		
House Polo - Blue	Small	\$27.50		
House Polo - Red	8C	\$10.00		
House Polo - Red	12	\$15.00		
House Polo - Yellow	12C	\$15.00		
House Polo - Green	12C	FOC		
Rugby Top	4C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	4C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	6C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	8C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	8C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	8C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	8C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	8C	\$30.00		
Rugby Top	10C	\$45.00		
Rugby Top	10C	\$40.00		
Rugby Top	10C	\$40.00		
Rugby Top	10C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	12C	\$40.00		
Rugby Top	12C	\$40.00		
Rugby Top	14C	\$35.00		
Rugby Top	16C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	16C	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	XS	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	XS	\$35.00		
Rugby Top	XS	\$45.00		
Rugby Top	S	\$40.00		
Rugby Top	L	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	L	\$20.00		
Rugby Top	2XL	\$30.00		
Rugby Top	2XL	\$20.00		

Item	Size	Price
	<u> </u>	11.00
Sports Shorts	6C	\$10.00
Sports Shorts	16C	\$10.00
Sports Shorts	16C	\$15.00
Sports Shorts	XS	\$15.00
Sports Shorts	S	\$5.00
Track Pants	8C	\$25.00
Track Pants	8C	\$25.00
Track Pants	18A	\$20.00
Track Pants	Possibly L	\$20.00
Wet Weather Jacket	4C	\$20.00
Wet Weather Jacket	4C	\$20.00
Wet Weather Jacket	S (No Zip)	\$20.00
	o (,	7_0.00
Pinnafore Dress	8C	\$45.00
Summer Dress	6C	Donation
Summer Dress	6C	Donation
Summer Dress	6A	\$20.00
Summer Dress	6A	\$40.00
Summer Dress	10C	\$20.00
Summer Dress	12A	\$20.00
Summer Dress	12A	\$15.00
Summer Dress	12A	\$45.00
Summer Dress	24A	\$30.00
Blazer	9	\$50.00
Blazer	17	\$80.00
Blazer	23	\$60.00
Wool Jumper	8	\$50.00
Wool Jumper	8	\$70.00
Wool Jumper	8	Donation
Wool Jumper	12	\$10.00
Wool Jumper	12	\$20.00
Wool Jumper	10C	\$45.00
Wool Jumper	14	\$20.00
Wool Jumper	14	\$20.00
Wool Jumper	14	\$20.00
Wool Jumper	16	\$45.00
Wool Jumper	18	\$25.00
Wool Jumper	20	\$30.00
Wool Jumper	20	\$20.00
Wool Jumper	20	\$20.00
Wool Jumper	22	\$45.00
Wool Jumper	22	\$24.00

Item	Size	Price
Grey Shorts	10/59cm	\$15.00
Grey Shorts	10/59cm	\$10.00
Grey Shorts	16/70cm	\$10.00
Grey Shorts	16/70cm	\$10.00
Grey Shorts	16/70cm	\$10.00
Grey Shorts	18/73cm	\$15.00
Grey Shorts	18/73cm	\$15.00
Grey Shorts	18/73cm	\$20.00
•	18/80cm	\$15.00
Grey Shorts		\$20.00
Grey Shorts	18/80cm	•
Grey Shorts	20/76cm	\$20.00
Grey Shorts	4/82cm	\$15.00
Grey Shorts	4/82cm	\$15.00
Grey Shorts	4/82cm	\$20.00
Grey Shorts	4/82cm	\$10.00
Grey Shorts	4/82cm	\$10.00
Grey Shorts	5/87cm	\$25.00
Grey Shorts	5/87cm	\$10.00
Grey Shorts	5/87cm	\$15.00
Grey Shorts	5/87cm	\$25.00
Grey Shorts	5/87cm	\$20.00
Grey Shorts	5/87cm	\$20.00
Grey Shorts	5/87cm	\$20.00
Grey Shorts	5/87cm	\$15.00
Grey Shorts	5/87cm	\$20.00
Grey Shorts	5/87 or 6/92	\$5.00
Grey Shorts	6H/90	FOC
Grey Shorts	6H/90	FOC
Grey Shorts	6/92cm	\$25.00
Grey Shorts	7H/95cm	\$20.00
Grey Shorts	5Q/97cm	\$20.00
Grey Shorts	8H/100cm	\$15.00
Grey Shorts	8/102cm	\$20.00
Grey Shorts	8/102cm	\$25.00
Grey Shorts	8Q/112cm	\$24.00
Grey Trousers	11/68cm Belt	\$25.00
Grey Trousers	14/76cm Belt	\$25.00
Grey Trousers	15 Belt	\$10.00
Grey Trousers	18 Elastic	\$22.00
Grey Trousers	14/82 Belt	\$26.00
Grey Trousers	4Q Belt	FOC
Grey Trousers	4/82 Belt	\$10.00
Grey Trousers	5H/85 Belt	\$25.00
Grey Trousers	6H/90 Belt	FOC
Grey Trousers	7/97 Belt	\$30.00
Grey Trousers	8/102 Belt	\$25.00
Winter Skirt	6C	\$40.00

Item	Size	Price
Winter Skirt	6C	\$40.00
Winter Skirt	12C	\$50.00
Winter Skirt	12A	\$40.00
Winter Skirt	14C	\$40.00
Winter Skirt	16A	\$30.00
Winter Skirt	16A	\$20.00
Winter Skirt	18A	\$40.00
Winter Skirt	20A	\$40.00
Winter Skirt	24A	\$40.00
Winter Skirt	26A	\$30.00
Elastic Tie	Junior	\$5.00
Elastic Tie	Junior	\$5.00
Elastic Tie	Junior	\$10.00
Tie	Middle	\$10.00
Tie	Middle	\$5.00
Tie	Middle	\$5.00
Tie	Middle	\$15.00
Tie	Middle	\$10.00
Tie	Middle	\$10.00
Tie	Senior	\$10.00
Slouch Hat	?	\$5.00
Slouch Hat	L/XL	\$5.00
Slouch Hat	L/XL	\$5.00
Headband	Junior	FOC
Headband	Junior	FOC
Library Bag		\$5.00
Library Bag		\$7.00
Art Smock	7	\$17.00